STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy

FORM CP-1

STATE	CORPORATION AY 3	5/1/2	
.c _{o/ve} ,	MAY3	TON CUMIN) //Ssm.
i.	MAY3 ERVATION Ichitaz Kal	197 ₁	9,0/
	* Na	nsa VISIC	W

		· Scales SIV Du
Lease Owner	Sitrin Petroleum Corporation	Kansas Kansas
Address	P.O. Box 693, Great Bend, Kansas	
Lease (Farm	Name) Teiperman "A"	Well No. 8
Well Location	on NW SE SW Sec. 29 Twp. 21 Rge	e(E)12_(W)
County	Stafford Field Na	ame (If Any)
	3651ੇ Oil Well * Gas Well	
Well Log fil	led with application yes or Well	Log filed with Plugging Supervisor
Date and hor	ur plugging is desired to begin 8:00 AM 5-2	-1971
	the well will be done in accordance with the Ru	
Corporation	Commission.	
Name of com	pany representative in charge of plugging opera-	tions LeeRoy Legleiter
	Addres	F.O.Box 693, Great Bend, Kansas
Plugging Con	ntractor Not known at this time	License No
Address	·	
Invoice cove	ering assessment for plugging this well should	pe sent to Sitrin Petroleum Corp.
		O.Box 693, Great Bend, Kansas
and payment	will be guaranteed by applicant.	
	Signed:	Lee Roy Legliter
	-	Applicant or Acting Agent
		1201071



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

500 Insurance Bldg. 212 N. Market WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

May 3, 1971

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

. .

Lease

Teiperman "A"

Description

NW SE SW 29-21-12W

County

Stafford

Total Depth

3651

Plugging Contractor?

Sitrin Petroleum Corporation P. O. Box 693 Great Bend, Kansas 67530

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

J. Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. G. Russell Biberstein Attica, Kansas 67009
1s hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.